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1500 Pistol 
 

1500 Revolver 
 

Police Pistol 1 
 

NPA Service Pistol 
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Name Verein

1500 

Match 5 PP1 NPA Ergebnis

1 Gruber Gerhard SR Hubertus 584 293 96 973 27

2 Ortner Hans SR Hubertus 575 293 80 948 18

3 Wolf Franz SR Hubertus 566 286 95 947 24

4 Rodler Andreas PSV Klagenfurt 565 288 88 941 19

5 Marinitsch Thomas PSV Klagenfurt 562 293 83 938 16

6 Wassertheurer Harald SR Hubertus 545 284 79 908 15

7 Obertaxer Jürgen HSV Villach 550 279 77 906 11

8 Scheriau Georg SR Hubertus 528 283 79 890 19

9 Rome Helmut SR Hubertus 524 276 85 885 12

10 Otte Christian SV Strassburg 510 284 82 876 10

11 Auprich Andreas SV Eisenkappel 532 262 72 866 13

12 Passenegg Friedrich SV Strassburg 516 280 64 860 7

13 Leschanz Alexander SV Strassburg 511 271 69 851 12

14 Trink Friedrich HSV Villach 464 256 61 781 7

15 Sporis Friedrich PSV Klagenfurt 362 270 38 670 9

PPC  Kärntner Seen Pokal 2015

Kombinationswertung

Pokalergebnis
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Name Verein K
la

s
s
e

Ergebnis

1 Gruber Gerhard SR Hubertus M 239 18 177 8 228 5 237 9 590 33 1471 73

2 Ortner Hans SR Hubertus E 239 16 177 4 209 4 233 7 578 22 1436 53

3 Wolf Franz SR Hubertus S 235 10 178 4 211 2 231 6 566 24 1421 46

4 Rodler Andreas PSV Klagenfurt E 238 15 174 5 212 4 226 4 565 19 1415 47

5 Marinitsch Thomas PSV Klagenfurt E 234 13 173 2 215 0 223 4 562 16 1407 35

6 Wassertheurer Harald SR Hubertus E 238 10 178 4 198 3 227 2 545 13 1386 32

7 Obertaxer Jürgen HSV Villach S 235 15 168 2 210 1 221 5 550 11 1384 34

8 Auprich Andreas SV Eisenkappel UC 231 8 174 4 205 1 222 4 532 13 1364 30

9 Scheriau Georg SR Hubertus MM 238 6 169 1 182 1 227 2 528 19 1344 29

10 Leschanz Alexander SV Strassburg UC 230 7 168 2 165 0 215 0 511 12 1289 21

11 Rome Helmut SR Hubertus MM 219 6 161 1 165 1 213 1 524 12 1282 21

12 Otte Christian SV Strassburg MM 236 17 152 0 94 0 219 3 510 10 1211 30

13 Passenegg Friedrich SV Strassburg S 221 7 107 2 130 1 222 4 516 7 1196 21

14 Trink Friedrich HSV Villach MM 223 3 153 2 169 0 168 0 464 7 1177 12

15 Treffner Jürgen SR Hubertus UC 198 3 143 2 97 0 201 1 435 5 1074 11

16 Sporis Friedrich PSV Klagenfurt UC 220 4 127 2 113 0 165 1 362 9 987 16

Kärntner Seen Pokal 2015

1500 Pistol Match

Overall 
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Name Verein K
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Ergebnis

1 Gruber Gerhard SR Hubertus M 237 10 178 8 231 8 234 7 584 27 1464 60

2 Ortner Hans SR Hubertus E 236 11 174 3 217 2 225 6 575 18 1427 40

3 Wassertheurer Harald SR Hubertus E 235 12 175 5 95 0 222 3 545 15 1272 35

4 Trink Friedrich HSV Villach MM 200 2 144 1 125 1 179 2 422 4 1070 10

Kärntner Seen Pokal 2015

1500 Revolver Match

Overall 
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Name Verein X 10 9 8 7 6 5 m
is

s

Ergebnis

1 Gruber Gerhard SR Hubertus 7 17 5 1 0 0 0 0 293 7

2 Marinitsch Thomas PSV Klagenfurt 7 16 7 0 0 0 0 0 293 7

3 Ortner Hans SR Hubertus 6 17 7 0 0 0 0 0 293 6

4 Rodler Andreas PSV Klagenfurt 2 19 6 3 0 0 0 0 288 2

5 Wolf Franz SR Hubertus 7 10 12 1 0 0 0 0 286 7

6 Zinner Andreas PSV Klagenfurt 5 12 12 1 0 0 0 0 286 5

7 Wassertheurer Harald SR Hubertus 7 9 12 2 0 0 0 0 284 7

8 Otte Christian SV Strassburg 3 15 8 4 0 0 0 0 284 3

9 Scheriau Georg SR Hubertus 4 12 11 3 0 0 0 0 283 4

10 Passenegg Friedrich SV Strassburg 5 7 16 2 0 0 0 0 280 5

11 Obertaxer Jürgen HSV Villach 5 7 15 3 0 0 0 0 279 5

12 Rome Helmut SR Hubertus 6 7 11 5 1 0 0 0 276 6

13 Leschanz Alexander SV Strassburg 3 10 8 7 1 1 0 0 271 3

14 Sporis Friedrich PSV Klagenfurt 2 6 15 6 1 0 0 0 270 2

15 Auprich Andreas SV Eisenkappel 1 5 15 6 1 2 0 0 262 1

16 Trink Friedrich HSV Villach 4 5 10 6 4 0 0 0 256 4

Kärntner Seen Pokal 2015

Police Pistol 1

Overall
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Name Verein Ergebnis

1 Gruber Gerhard SR Hubertus 49 0 47 1 96 1

2 Wolf Franz SR Hubertus 46 0 49 2 95 2

3 Rodler Andreas PSV Klagenfurt 44 1 44 2 88 3

4 Rome Helmut SR Hubertus 45 2 40 1 85 3

5 Marinitsch Thomas PSV Klagenfurt 33 0 50 4 83 4

6 Otte Christian SV Strassburg 38 2 44 3 82 5

7 Zinner Andreas PSV Klagenfurt 40 1 40 0 80 1

8 Ortner Hans SR Hubertus 37 0 43 1 80 1

9 Wassertheurer Harald SR Hubertus 35 0 44 1 79 1

10 Scheriau Georg SR Hubertus 40 1 39 0 79 1

11 Obertaxer Jürgen HSV Villach 43 2 34 0 77 2

12 Auprich Andreas SV Eisenkappel 38 1 34 0 72 1

13 Leschanz Alexander SV Strassburg 38 0 31 0 69 0

14 Passenegg Friedrich SV Strassburg 36 1 28 0 64 1

15 Trink Friedrich HSV Villach 36 0 25 1 61 1

16 Sporis Friedrich PSV Klagenfurt 21 1 17 0 38 1

Kärntner Seen Pokal 2015

NPA Service Pistol

Overall


